Body ported
Base mounted
5
6
V
S
R
24 VDC

Stations
10   SS07  3  B01   08  C
How to Order Valve
Coil voltage Power consumption – Pressure specification – Flow rate
Electrical entryBody type
Clean Series
2 stations
3 stations
20 stations
02
03
20
……
Note) Maximum of
 20 stations
3 port3
10   S070  B    5  B  G
G
C
CO Plug lead without connector
and with light/surge voltage suppressor
Grommet
Plug lead with light/surge voltage suppressor
5
6
V
S
R
24 VDC
12 VDC
6 VDC
5 VDC
3 VDC
How to Order Manifold
Clean Series
3 Port Solenoid Valve
Series 10-S070/Base Mounted Manifold
Bar Base Specifications
SUP/EXH port
(Applicable tubing)
M5 female thread
OUT port
Symbol
B01
How to Order Manifold Assembly
Station…
… 3…
… 2…
… 1
D side
U side
Enter the part numbers of the valves and options to
be mounted below the manifold base part number.

20
……
How to Order Manifold
How to Order Valve
Note) Maximum of
 20 stations
Coil voltage
Power consumption –
Pressure specification – Flow rate
Electrical entry
Body type
Symbol
M
Port size
10   S070  M    5  B  G    32
5
6
V
S
R
24 VDC
12 VDC
6 VDC
5 VDC
3 VDC
Clean Series
Clean Series
3 Port Solenoid Valve
Series 10-S070/Base Mounted Manifold
Stacking Type Specifications
SUP/EXH port
(Applicable tubing)
Barb fittings
(ø6/ø4)
OUT port
Symbol
M01
M02
Note) The outside and inside diameters of the
 applicable tubing are indicated for the barb fitting.
How to Order Manifold Assembly
Station…
… 3…
… 2…
… 1
D side
U side
Enter the part numbers of the valves and options to
be mounted below the manifold base part number.